
Parrett and Axe CEVA Primary School 

School Dates September 2021 – July 2022 

Updated 09/09/2021  

 

 

Autumn 2021 
 

CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

 

Mon 6th Sept 

To Fri 17th Dec 

Half Term 

 

 

Christmas 

Holidays 

Mon 25th Oct 

To Fri 29th Oct 

 

Mon 20th Dec 

To Fri 31st Dec 

Inset Days Thu 2nd Sept 

                     Fri 3rd Sept 

                     Mon 1st Nov 

 

 

Spring 2022 
 

CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

 

Wed 5th Jan 

To Fri 8th Apr 

Half Term 

 

 

Easter 

Holidays 

 

Mon 21st Feb  

To Fri 25th Feb 

 

Mon 11th Apr 

To Fri 22nd Apr 

Public Hols Mon 3rd Jan 

 

 

Inset Days Tues 4th Jan 

 

 

Summer 2022 
 

CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

 

Mon 25th Apr  

To Fri 22nd Jul 

Half Term 

 

 

Summer 

Holidays 

Mon 30th May 

To Fri 3rd Jun 

 

Mon 25th Jul 

To TBC 

Public Hols Mon 2nd May 

                Thurs 2nd Jun 

                 Fri 3rd Jun 

 

Inset Days Mon 6th Jun 

                    

 


